Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 01

030 - Franklin County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

1/13/2020 4:07:45 PM

General

$2,070,137.00
$88,129.56
$227,989.74

$2,386,256.30

$1,556,894.11
$365,172.47
$231,401.84
$178,061.38
$102,215.65

$52,827.92
$2,486,573.37

$0.00
$79,907.82
($79,907.82)

($180,224.89)
$3,816,302.69
$3,636,077.80

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$440,756.16
$210,246.30

$651,002.46

$204,378.29
$23,118.01
$29,480.87
$157,003.76
$15,898.58

$73,422.86
$503,302.37

$82,277.14
$3,366.23
$78,910.91

$226,611.00
$931,806.21
$1,158,417.21

Debt Service

$33,997.00
$0.00
$0.00

$33,997.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$67,850.73
$0.00
$67,850.73

$101,847.73
$1,364,845.38
$1,466,693.11

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$67,850.73
($67,850.73)

($67,850.73)
$1,241,080.73
$1,173,230.00

$0.00
$0.00
$146,922.49

$146,922.49

$58,548.98
$2,393.11
$1,267.57
$0.00
$0.00

$17,366.52
$79,576.18

$5,023.05
$5,845.85
($822.80)

$66,523.51
$409,546.38
$476,069.89

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$2,104,134.00
$528,885.72
$585,158.53
$0.00
$3,218,178.25

$1,819,821.38
$390,683.59
$262,150.28
$335,065.14
$118,114.23
$0.00

$0.00
$143,617.30
$3,069,451.92

$155,150.92
$156,970.63
($1,819.71)

$146,906.62
$7,763,581.39
$7,910,488.01
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