STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 01

030 - Franklin County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$2,070,137.00	\$0.00	\$33,997.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,104,134.00
Federal Sources	\$88,129.56	\$440,756.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$528,885.72
Local Sources	\$227,989.74	\$210,246.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$146,922.49	\$585,158.53
Other Sources						\$0.00
Total Revenues:	\$2,386,256.30	\$651,002.46	\$33,997.00	\$0.00	\$146,922.49	\$3,218,178.25
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$1,556,894.11	\$204,378.29	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$58,548.98	\$1,819,821.38
Instructional Support Services	\$365,172.47	\$23,118.01	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,393.11	\$390,683.59
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$231,401.84	\$29,480.87	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,267.57	\$262,150.28
Auxiliary Services	\$178,061.38	\$157,003.76	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$335,065.14
General Administrative Services	\$102,215.65	\$15,898.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$118,114.23
Capital Outlay						\$0.00
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$52,827.92	\$73,422.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,366.52	\$143,617.30
Total Expenditures:	\$2,486,573.37	\$503,302.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$79,576.18	\$3,069,451.92
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$0.00	\$82,277.14	\$67,850.73	\$0.00	\$5,023.05	\$155,150.92
Other Fund Uses:	\$79,907.82	\$3,366.23	\$0.00	\$67,850.73	\$5,845.85	\$156,970.63
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$79,907.82)	\$78,910.91	\$67,850.73	(\$67,850.73)	(\$822.80)	(\$1,819.71)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	(\$180,224.89)	\$226,611.00	\$101,847.73	(\$67,850.73)	\$66,523.51	\$146,906.62
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$3,816,302.69	\$931,806.21	\$1,364,845.38	\$1,241,080.73	\$409,546.38	\$7,763,581.39
Ending Fund Balance:	\$3,636,077.80	\$1,158,417.21	\$1,466,693.11	\$1,173,230.00	\$476,069.89	\$7,910,488.01

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.